ooooooooooooooooooooo

ooooooooooooooooooooo

Choose from

Pitta Free
Gluten Free Naan 2.20

White Naan £1.50
Granary Naan £1.80
Garlic Bread £4.90

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

Godlathel' Kehah Bﬂ)(

Chips, cheese, donner, chicken,
tub of garlic mayo, tub of chilli sauce
and coleslaw.

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

with your
choice of FREE
Sauce and Salad

Ask for new
salad options
Rocket, Mixed

salad leaves,

Shredded
carrot,
Jelapenos

NIW

Falafel Kebab

£5.50

Falafel, a staple Middle Eastern dish—and a popular street food around
the world—that consists of fried spiced balls of ground chickpeas

stuffed into a pita bread with your choice of sauce.
Donner Kebab

Large Donner Kebab
Chicken Kebab

Mixed Grill Kebab One skewer of Chicken & Shish
Mixed Special Kebab One skewer of Chicken,Shish & Donner
Special Chicken Kebab One skewer Chicken & Donner

Small Portion of Donner
Large Portion of Donner

................ WINGS & RIBS

BBQ Wings

Salt & Pepper Wings

Crispy chicken wings coated in salt and pepper
seasoning finished with finely diced onions and
peppers.

Frank's Hot Wings

BBQ Ribs

Smoked for at least 6 hours in our unique home
made BBQ Sauce the pork ribs are to die for

................ CLASSIC SIDES

£6.50
£7.50
£8.20
£8.40
£10.40
£8.20
£5.20
£6.20

ooooooooooooooo

£6.00

£6.00 ‘

£6.00 R A
£5.90

ooooooooooooooo

Portion of Salad £2.90
Chicken Nuggets & Chips £6.20
8pcs Chicken Nuggets £4.50
12pcs Chicken Nuggets £5.50
20pcs Chicken Nuggets £7.00
Large Tub of Chilli Sauce £1.30
Large Tub of Garlic Sauce £1.30
Large Tub of BBQ Sauce £1.30
NEW| Large Tub of Chilli Honey £170
Large Tub of Parmesan £1.50
m Tub Tzatziki £2.50
Coleslaw £1.70
Naan Bread £1.50
Chicken Wrap Tortilla Wrap with Crispy Chicken Strips, £4.70
Lettuce & Mayo

Cheesy Jalapeno Bites £4.75
Mozzarella Sticks £4.75
Breaded Chicken Strips £5.50
Beer Battered Onion Rings £5.50

oooooooooooooooooooooooo

Large Chips

Small Chips

Chips & Cheese

Chips & Pulled Pork Meal

Chips &1/2 Donner

Served with your choice of Sauce and Salad
Potato Wedges Small

Potato Wedges Large

Curly Fries

.................. luAnED FRIES....'.............

JNR Fries Skin on Fries with pulled pork, cheese & BBQ sauce
Vegan Fries Skin on Fries mixed with green peppers and sliced
mushrooms topped with vegan cheese

Pizza Fries Skin on Fries with cheese, pizza sauce & Jalapeno Italian
sausage

Salt & Pepper Popcorn Fries Skin on Fries, Skin on Fries
,Onion peppers and salt and pepper seasoning with popcorn chicken

m Calabrese fries Skin on Fries,Nduja paste rogito peppers
pepperoni and cheese

ooooooooooooooooooooo DESSEHIS e e e e 0 0000000000000 0 00

REIIRRPY Cchocolate Fudge Brownie
Or Cookie Dough Ice Cream
Chocolate Fudge Cake
Chocolate Brownies

»allirl L Sticky Toffee Pudding

7" Chocolate Chip Cookie

9" Chocolate Chip Cookie

9" Monster Cookie

Oreo Cookie Bombs

Terrys Chocolate Cookie Bombs
Marshmallow Cookie Bombs

WAFFLES

Toff Toff Waffle Toffee sauce and crumbled crunchie

Nutella Waffle Simply lashings of Nutella

Brownie Chocolate Sensation Waffle

Brownies, chocolate sauce and chocolate buttons

Oreo Heaven Waffle

Crumbled Oreos, chocolate sauce and white chocolate sauce

ooooooooooooooooooooo

MILKSHAKES ...................

se
C‘:z%ver Extra bars and toppings available. £1.50
A0 f\avoufs Large Milkshake 500m| £4.25
Extra thick £1.30
Cans £1.40
500ml Bottles £1.90
Family size bottles £3.40
House wine (Red,White or Rose) £9.90
Cans Beer e £2.70
Any 4 cans of beers - |\l | £9.90
Bottle Peroni £2.95
Bottle Corona EM £2.95
Can of San Pellegrino Orange/Lemonm £2.40

£3.70

£2.50
£3.40
£7.50
£6.20

£3.75
£4.75
£3.60

£7.90
£7.90

£6.70
£7.90
£7.90

ooooooooooooooooooooo

Godfather

House

Order direct on our website
godfatherpizzahouse.co.uk

01254 70 22 33

All major cards accepted on delivery & collection.

‘

191 Duckworth Street * Darwen ¢ BB3 1AU

’
. & Pay

Food allergies and intolerances: Please speak to a member of staff about the

ingredients when placing your order.




Hawaiian
Slices of Ham & Chunks of Pineapple

Caribbean Pepperoni & Pineapple

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

Ham & Mushroom

Four Seasons Italian Sausage,

Peppers, Ham & Pineapple ’;’g:'arde
= 1 " "

Americano Italian Sausage, fgrt: 16

Red Onion, Mushroom & Peppers £2) nly

50
Vegetarian Mushroom,
Red Onion, Sweetcorn & Peppers

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

I SoLr ano PeppER (HiCKEX Przza
Salt and pepper spiced chicken, onions,
green peppers and fresh chillies

Ke a“y

Hot One Green Peppers, M v
Pepperoni, Red Onion & Chillies pizzd tn

3 pase
Mexican Minced lamb, iust as¥
Green Peppers, Red Onion & Chillies

Donner Pizza Cheese & Tomato base
with Slices of Donner Meat

Seafood Tuna & Prawn

Chicken Cusine Chicken, Mushroom &
Sweetcorn

-

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

Mighty Meaty Pepperoni, Ham, Spicy
Lamb & Salami

Special Pepperoni, Ham,
Green Peppers, Red Onion, Mushroom &
Sweetcorn

New Yorker Chicken, ltalian Sausage,
Salami & Pepperoni

Sicilian Sizzler Salami, Italian Sausage,
Bacon & Jalapenos

...........................

:1/2 METRO PIZZA

- Choose any 2 pizzas
3 (pizzas from our Exclusive range

I. extra 50p per qtr metre) £1 3 g 00

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

oooooooooooooooooooo

Calzone 9" 12"

£1.70 £1.70 £1.90
Anchovies Ham Pepperoni
Bacon Italian Sausage Peppers
BBQ Chicken Jalapeno Pineapple
Bolognese Meatballs Prawns
Cherry Tomatoes Minced Beef Pulled Pork
Chicken Mozzarella Cheese  Roquito
Chilli Mushroom Peppers
Garlic Olives Salami
Goats Cheese ~ Onion Sun-Dried

TOPPINGS

£8.70

£8.70

£2.20

Tomatoes
Sweetcorn
Tuna

£8.30

£8.30

16"
£2.60

m Violife cheese

(Vegan cheese)

I Make any pizza BSRANARY

Granary base

£10.70

£10.70

ooooooooooooooooo

&

£12.60

£12.60

£12.60
£12.60

£12.70

£12.70

£12.70

£12.70

...........................

: Full METRO PIZZA

- Choose any 4 pizzas
d (pizzas from our Exclusive range
< extra 50p per qtr metre)

.

izzas
Faple

W Vegan Garden Party
vegan balls, violife cheese, mushrooms,
onions, peppers, sweetcorn

ooooooooooooooo

The Greek

+ Goats Cheese & Red Onions

Volcano

Tomato Base, Sun Dried Tomatoes, Chillies & Red Onions

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

.............................. Upgrade
Garlic Bread with Cheese 1 Your
Garlic Bread with Mushrooms 4" to 16~
Garlic Bread with Tomato Or only
............................... EZ.SO

Garlic Bread with Cheese & Mushrooms
Garlic Bread with Cheese & Tomato
Garlic Bread with Donner Meat

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

Garlic Dough Balls

Calzone
Padrino Meatballs, Italian Sausage, Red £8.80
.~ ‘Onion & Jalapenos
The BBQ Base Tangy BBQ Sauce topped £8.80
* with Smokey Bacon, Succulent BBQ Chicken,
Onions & Green Peppers
Hot Peri Peri Chicken Roquito £8.80
Peppers, Peri Peri Chicken, Sweetcorn, Fresh
Chilli & Peri Peri Sauce
Papas Sriracha Italian Sausage & Pepperoni £8.80
with Sriracha Sauce on top
Balsamico Goats Cheese, £8.80
Caramelised Onions, Cherry Tomatoes &
Green Peppers with a drizzle of Balsamic Glaze
served on our Wholemeal Granary Base
BBQ Pulled Pork Pizza £8.80
Our pulled pork is cooked for several hours
in BBQ sauce
Pizza Espana Chorizo, Peppers, £8.80
Caramelised Onion Upgrade
: . You
I Pizza CalabriaNduja | 147togg. £8.80
paste, roqito peppers, pepperoni leéonly
.5

Franks Hot 0 £8.80
Chicken, Frank’s Hot Italian Sausage

£8.80

GARLIG BREADS |

ooooooooooooooooooooooo

" EXCLUSIVE PIZZ

9"
£8.40

£8.40

£8.40

£8.40

£8.40

£8.40

£8.40

£8.40

£8.40

£8.40

£7.30

£10.80

£10.80

£10.80

£10.80

£10.80

£10.80

£10.80

£10.80

£10.80

£10.80

Just ask if you don't see what something
listed we will happily accommodate

14"
£3.90

£4.50
£4.50
£5.50

12"
£9.10

£10.20 £12.20

ooooooooooooooooooo

ooooooooooooooooooo

12

14"
£12.80

£12.80

£12.80

£12.80

£12.80

£12.80

£12.80

£12.80

£12.80

£12.80

16"
£4.50
£5.10

£5.10
£6.20

witn 1ess
e STUFFED CRUST -+
nees®
9" 12"
Cheesy Stuffed Crust £2.40 £3.00
Chilli Cheese Stuffed Crust £2.90 £3.60
BBQ Cheese Stuffed Crust £2.90 £3.60
Sausage Stuffed Crust £3.50 £4.30

ooooooooooooooo

14"
£10.90

£14.50

Add 9~
Garlic

............ Bread to,
any pag

ta
d

i °"ll;2£?(;o
Penne Chicken & Mushroom

A delicious combination of chicken & mushroom in a cream sauce

Penne Picante
Italian sausage, red onions, fresh garlic & chillies in a Neopolitan sauce
(Chef's favourite!)

Meat Lasagne

Layers of pasts with Bolognese sauce, topped with atub of

creamy mozzarella cheese (only available as Individual) Egrmesi‘“
jlable:

Penne Bolognese Homemade Bolognese Vg 50

sauce reduced with red wine & garlic.

Penne Gamberoni Small prawns, pan fried with cherry
tomatoes, chilli and garlic in cream sauce

Penne Carbonara
An Italian favourite, this nutritious pasta comes with bacon and cream

CIABATTA BURGERS

oooooooooooo

oo oo

ooooooo

£9.95

£9.50

£10.20

£9.50

£11.25

£9.50

oooooooo

Ciabatta burgers are baked fresh in the pizza oven which we think makes
for a crispy alternative to the traditional seeded burger bun to bring you

something a little different
Choose from Beef Burger, or Chicken Fillet.

For big appetites upgrade to a Double.
Make It A Double +£2.20 Make It Triple +£3.20

All served with your choice of Sauce and Salad.

Beef Chicken

Hot Shot Bolognese Sauce, Jalapenos, Nahos & Cheese £6.70
Manhattan Bacon £6.70
BBQ Sauce, Onion Rings, Cheese & Bacon

m Picante Burger Nduja paste, roqito peppers, £6.70
pepperoni & mozrella cheese

Funghi Garlic Mushroom, Mozzarella Cheese, red Onion &  £6.20
balsamic sauce

Bianco Burger Cream Sauce, Cheese, Bacon & Crispy £7.20

Chicken Strips on Ciabatta

ooooooooooooooooooooo BURGEHSO...'........

£7.60
£7.60

£7.60

£7.30

NA

Served on a Sesame Seed Bun, or upgrade to a Ciabatta for £1.10,

with your choice of Sauce and Salad.
Choose from ; or

unless stated otherwise.

Single Double Triple

Beef Burger £4.70 £6.20

Cheese Burger £4.90 £6.40

Chicken Fillet Burger £5.30 £6.80

Chicken Zinger Burger £5.50 £7.25
A B

£7.70

£7.90

£8.55
NA




