Choose from Pitta

Gluten Free Naan White Naan Granary Naan Garlic Bread

with your choice of FREE Sauce and Salad

£2.20 £1.50 £1.80 £4.90

Rocket, Mixed salad leaves, carrot,

tub of garlic mayo, tub of chilli sauce and coleslaw.

£5.50

£5.50

Falafel, a staple Middle Eastern dish—and a popular street food around the world—that consists of fried spiced balls of ground chickpeas stuffed into a pita bread with your choice of sauce.

Donner Kebab	£6.50
Large Donner Kebab	£7.50
Chicken Kebab	£8.20
Mixed Grill Kebab One skewer of Chicken & Shish	£8.40
Mixed Special Kebab One skewer of Chicken, Shish & Donner	£10.40
Special Chicken Kebab One skewer Chicken & Donner	£8.20
Small Portion of Donner	£5.20
Large Portion of Donner	£6.20

WINGS & RIBS

Salt & Pepper Wings
Crispy chicken wings coated in salt and pepper seasoning finished with finely diced onions and £6.00 £6.00

peppers.
Frank's Hot Wings
BBQ Ribs Smoked for at least 6 hours in our unique home

Beer Battered Onion Rings



Portion of Salad	£2.90
Chicken Nuggets & Chips	£6.20
8pcs Chicken Nuggets	£4.50
12pcs Chicken Nuggets	£5.50
20pcs Chicken Nuggets	£7.00
Large Tub of Chilli Sauce	£1.30
Large Tub of Garlic Sauce	£1.30
Large Tub of BBQ Sauce	£1.30
Large Tub of Chilli Honey	£1.70
Large Tub of Parmesan	£1.50
Tub Tzatziki	£2.50
Coleslaw	£1.70
Naan Bread	£1.50
Chicken Wrap Tortilla Wrap with Crispy Chicken Strips,	£4.70
Lettuce & Mayo	
Cheesy Jalapeno Bites	£4.75
Mozzarella Sticks	£4.75
Breaded Chicken Strips	£5.50

····· FRIES	
Large Chips	£3.70
Small Chips Chips & Cheese Chips & Pulled Pork Meal Chips & 1/2 Donner Served with your choice of Sauce and Salad	£2.50 £3.40 £7.50 £6.20
Potato Wedges Small Potato Wedges Large Curly Fries	£3.75 £4.75 £3.60
LOADED FRIES	
JNR Fries Skin on Fries with pulled pork, cheese & BBQ sauce Vegan Fries Skin on Fries mixed with green peppers and sliced mushrooms topped with vegan cheese	£7.90 £7.90
Pizza Fries Skin on Fries with cheese, pizza sauce & Jalapeno Italian sausage	£6.70
Salt & Pepper Popcorn Fries Skin on Fries, Skin on Fries, Onion peppers and salt and pepper seasoning with popcorn chicken	£7.90
Calabrese fries Skin on Fries, Nduja paste roqito peppers pepperoni and cheese	£7.90
···· DESSERTS ·····	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Or Cookie Dough Ice Cream	£5.90
Chocolate Fudge Cake	£3.15
Chocolate Brownies	£3.50
Sticky Toffee Pudding	£3.90

Toff Toff Waffle Toffee sauce and crumbled crunchie £4.50 Nutella Waffle Simply lashings of Nutella £4.50 **Brownie Chocolate Sensation Waffle** £5.50 Brownies, chocolate sauce and chocolate buttons £5.00 Oreo Heaven Waffle Crumbled Oreos, chocolate sauce and white chocolate sauce

Choose from over 40 flavours

7" Chocolate Chip Cookie

9" Chocolate Chip Cookie

Terrys Chocolate Cookie Bombs

Marshmallow Cookie Bombs

9" Monster Cookie

Oreo Cookie Bombs

Extra bars and toppings available. £1.50 Large Milkshake 500ml £4.25 Extra thick £1.30

£3.70

£4.70

£6.00

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

Cans	£1.40
500ml Bottles	£1.90
Family size bottles	£3.40
House wine (Red, White or Rose)	£9.90
Cans Beer	£2.70
Any 4 cans of beers	£9.90
Bottle Peroni	£2.95
Bottle Corona Co	£2.95
Can of San Pellegrino Orange/Lemon	£2.40



Order direct on our website godfatherpizzahouse.co.uk



For takeaways and delivery call

01254 70 22 33

191 Duckworth Street • Darwen • BB3 1AU All major cards accepted on delivery & collection.











Food allergies and intolerances: Please speak to a member of staff about the ingredients when placing your order.

We have been baking pizza since

.....**D**

		Calzone	9"	12"	14"	
	Cheese & Tomato	£6.50	£6.20	£8.20	£10.20	į
	Hawaiian Slices of Ham & Chunks of Pineapple	£7.40	£7.10	£9.50	£11.50	
	Caribbean Pepperoni & Pineapple	£7.40	£7.10	£9.50	£11.50	
	Ham & Mushroom	£7.40	£7.10	£9.50	£11.50	
	Four Seasons Italian Sausage, upgrade Peppers, Ham & Pineapple your	£7.90	£7.70	£9.80	£12.20	
	Americano Italian Sausage, Red Onion, Mushroom & Peppers your 14" to 16" for only £2.50	£7.90	£7.70	£9.80	£12.20	
	Vegetarian Mushroom, Red Onion, Sweetcorn & Peppers	£7.90	£7.70	£9.80	£12.20	
	NEW SALT AND PEPPER (HICKEN PIZZA Salt and pepper spiced chicken, onions, green peppers and fresh chillies	£8.60	£8.20	£10.60	£12.60	
	Hot One Green Peppers, Pepperoni, Red Onion & Chillies Make any pizza thin base	£8.60	£8.20	£10.60	£12.60	
	Mexican Minced lamb, Green Peppers, Red Onion & Chillies	£8.60	£8.20	£10.60	£12.60	
	Donner Pizza Cheese & Tomato base with Slices of Donner Meat	£8.60	£8.20	£10.60	£12.60	
	Seafood Tuna & Prawn	£8.60	£8.20	£10.60	£12.60	
	Chicken Cusine Chicken, Mushroom & Sweetcorn	£8.60	£8.20	£10.60	£12.60	7
·	Mighty Meaty Pepperoni, Ham, Spicy Lamb & Salami	£8.70	£8.30	£10.70	£12.70	
ь	Special Pepperoni, Ham, Green Peppers, Red Onion, Mushroom & Sweetcorn	£8.70	£8.30	£10.70	£12.70	
	New Yorker Chicken, Italian Sausage, Salami & Pepperoni	£8.70	£8.30	£10.70	£12.70	
	Sicilian Sizzler Salami, Italian Sausage, Bacon & Jalapenos	£8.70	£8.30	£10.70	£12.70	

1/2 METRO PIZZA

Choose any 2 pizzas (pizzas from our Exclusive range

£13.00 extra 50p per qtr metre)

Full Metro Pizza

Choose any 4 pizzas

(pizzas from our Exclusive range £19.00

	Calzone	9"	12"	14"	16
	£1.70	£1.70	£1.90	£2.20	£2.6
chovies	Ham	P	epperoni		

Italian Sausage Bacon **BBQ** Chicken Jalapeno Meatballs Bolognese Cherry Tomatoes Minced Beef Chicken Mushroom Garlic Olives

Onion

Goats Cheese

Peppers Prawns Mozzarella Cheese Roquito Peppers

Pineapple **Pulled Pork**

Tomatoes Sweetcorn Salami Sun-Dried

NEW Violife cheese Make any pizza SRANARY



		Calzone	9"	12"	14"
	Padrino Meatballs, Italian Sausage, Red Onion & Jalapenos	£8.80	£8.40	£10.80	£12.80
31	The BBQ Base Tangy BBQ Sauce topped with Smokey Bacon, Succulent BBQ Chicken, Onions & Green Peppers	£8.80	£8.40	£10.80	£12.80
	Hot Peri Peri Chicken Roquito Peppers, Peri Peri Chicken, Sweetcorn, Fresh Chilli & Peri Peri Sauce	£8.80	£8.40	£10.80	£12.80
	Papas Sriracha Italian Sausage & Pepperoni with Sriracha Sauce on top	£8.80	£8.40	£10.80	£12.80
	Balsamico Goats Cheese, Caramelised Onions, Cherry Tomatoes & Green Peppers with a drizzle of Balsamic Glaze served on our Wholemeal Granary Base	£8.80	£8.40	£10.80	£12.80
	BBQ Pulled Pork Pizza Our pulled pork is cooked for several hours in BBQ sauce	£8.80	£8.40	£10.80	£12.80
	Pizza Espana Chorizo, Peppers, Caramelised Onion upgrad	£8.80	£8.40	£10.80	£12.80
	Pizza Calabria Nduja paste, roqito peppers, pepperoni	£8.80	£8.40	£10.80	£12.80
	Franks Hot RecHot Chicken, Frank's Hot Italian Sausage	£8.80	£8.40	£10.80	£12.80
	Vegan Garden Party vegan balls, violife cheese, mushrooms, onions, peppers, sweetcorn	£8.80	£8.40	£10.80	£12.80

All pizzas available with less cheese

Just ask if you don't see what something listed we will happily accommodate

STUFFED CRUST

	9"	12"	14"	16"
Cheesy Stuffed Crust	£2.40	£3.00	£3.90	£4.50
Chilli Cheese Stuffed Crust	£2.90	£3.60	£4.50	£5.10
BBQ Cheese Stuffed Crust	£2.90	£3.60	£4.50	£5.10
Sausage Stuffed Crust	£3.50	£4.30	£5.50	£6.20

GARLIC BREADS

		9"	12"	14"
The Greek Goats Cheese & Red Onions		£7.30	£9.10	£10.90
Volcano Tomato Base, Sun Dried Tomatoes, Chillies &	Red Onions	£10.20	£12.20	£14.50
Plain Garlic Bread	upgrade	£4.90	£6.10	£7.30
Garlic Bread with Cheese Garlic Bread with Mushrooms Garlic Bread with Tomato	your 14" to 16" for only	£5.20 £5.20 £5.20	£7.60 £7.60 £7.60	£9.70 £9.70 £9.70
Garlic Bread with Cheese & Mushrooms Garlic Bread with Cheese & Tomato Garlic Bread with Donner Meat	£2.50	£6.90 £7.90 £7.20	£8.90 £9.90 £9.20	£10.90 £11.95
Garlic Dough Balls	• • • • • • • •	£4.00		

PASTA DISHES

	dish for only £4.00	
Penne Chicken & Mushroom A delicious combination of chicken & mushroom in a crean		£9.95
Penne Picante Italian sausage, red onions, fresh garlic & chillies in a Neopo (Chef's favourite!)	olitan sauce	£9.50
Meat Lasagne Layers of pasts with Bolognese sauce, topped with creamy mozzarella cheese (only available as Individual)	Extra tub of Parmesan	£10.20
Penne Bolognese Homemade Bolognese sauce reduced with red wine & garlic.	parmessiavailable. £1.50	£9.50
Penne Gamberoni Small prawns, pan fried with cher tomatoes, chilli and garlic in cream sauce	ry	£11.25
Penne Carbonara An Italian favourite, this nutritious pasta comes with bacon	and cream	£9.50

.

Ciabatta burgers are baked fresh in the pizza oven which we think makes for a crispy alternative to the traditional seeded burger bun to bring you something a little different

Choose from Beef Burger, or Chicken Fillet.

For big appetites upgrade to a Double. Make It A Double +£2.20 Make It Triple +£3.20

All served with your choice of Sauce and Salad.

	Beef	Chicken
Hot Shot Bolognese Sauce, Jalapenos, Nahos & Cheese	£6.70	£7.60
Manhattan Bacon	£6.70	£7.60
BBQ Sauce, Onion Rings, Cheese & Bacon		
Picante Burger Nduja paste, roqito peppers, pepperoni & mozrella cheese	£6.70	£7.60
Funghi Garlic Mushroom, Mozzarella Cheese, red Onion & balsamic sauce	£6.20	£7.30
Bianco Burger Cream Sauce, Cheese, Bacon & Crispy Chicken Strips on Ciabatta	£7.20	NA

Served on a Sesame Seed Bun, or upgrade to a Ciabatta for £1.10, with your choice of Sauce and Salad.

Choose from or Triple unless stated otherwise.

	Single	Double	Triple	
Beef Burger	£4.70	£6.20	£7.70	
Cheese Burger	£4.90	£6.40	£7.90	
Chicken Fillet Burger	£5.30	£6.80	£8.55	
Chicken Zinger Burger	£5.50	£7.25	NA	

